rank

O 00 1 &N L W W N —

W W LW W LW LW W W W NN N NN DN DNDNDNDN /R = = /= = = = e
0 9N Lt A LW N~ O VI N K W~ O VWK JOO N b W — O

XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Men's sabre 60-69
17.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 38 fencers)

name and first name

PAROLI Giulio
ANTINORO Enrico
BADGER Carlton
SEUSS David

TAILLANDIER Jean Francois

HELFRICHT Helmut
CARMINA Riccardo
STREB Joseph
COULTER Barry
LOISEAU Eric
SLONOV Sergey
MORRIS Carl
BELLET Michel
CARNICER Pedro
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
GLOWACZ Miklos
PREIS Paul
PREVETT Chris
RENNIE Stephen
SAYGIN Alexander
MAUCERI Gianni
RAMIER Thierry
AREFIEV Oleg
MESEGUER Pascual
HICHA Paul
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
FURUYA Takanori
SUZUKI Roy
ALYAKIN Anatoliy
HASSZAN Attila
NAMIKI Shinichi
DOLEZAL ING. Bohuslav
BOEHMER Heinrich
EGGER Gerhard
JAKUBEK Zygmunt
RENNICK Robert
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
TSANG Hon Kin Albert
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country

ITA
ITA
USA
USA
FRA
GER
ITA
USA
GBR
FRA
RUS
GBR
FRA
ESP
ISL
HUN
GER
GBR
GBR
RUS
ITA
FRA
RUS
ESP
USA
GER
JPN
CAN
RUS
HUN
JPN
CZE
GER
AUT
CAN
CAN
AUS
HKG
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XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Men's sabre 60-69
17.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
PAROLI Giulio Il 1A
PAROLI Giulio
HELFRICHT Helmut B==  GER 10/6
PAROLI Giulio
TAILLANDIER Jean Franc I] FRA 10/5
BADGER Carlton
BADGER Carlton = ysa 10/5
PAROLI Giulio
STREB Joseph E  ysa 102
ANTINORO Enrico
ANTINORO Enrico Bl 1A 10/5
ANTINORO Enrico
CARMINA Riccardo Bl ra 10/8
SEUSS David
SEUSS David = ysa 10/6




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 2017 - MEN'S SABRE 60-69
1 PREIS Paul B= GER page 12
PREIS Paul
[ R—
GLOWACZ Miklos
33 SCHERBAKOFF Alex B8  AUS 10/9
GLOWACZ Miklos
32 GLOWACZ Miklos == HUN 10/8
PAROLI Giulio
17 PAROLI Giulio [ 1 IRV 10/5
PAROLI Giulio
W S —
PAROLI Giulio
49 e 10/8
- RENNIE Stephen
16  RENNIE Stephen mix  GBR
9  PREVETT Chris 5= GBR
PREVETT Chris
LT R—
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
L R— 107
- GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
24  GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi  mims ISL
HELFRICHT Helmut
25  SCHNEIDER Wilfried == GEr 10/7
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
V1) S —
HELFRICHT Helmut
S — 103
HELFRICHT Helmut
8  HELFRICHT Helmut == GER
5  TAILLANDIER JeanFra N W FrA
TAILLANDIER Jean Fra
[ —
TAILLANDIER Jean Fra
37 DOLEZAL ING. Bohusla M= CZE 10/4
DOLEZAL ING. Bohusla
28 BOEHMER Heinrich == GER 10/9
TAILLANDIER Jean Fra
21  AREFIEV Oleg mE RUS 10/6
AREFIEV Oleg
44 e
MORRIS Carl
ok — 10/5
MORRIS Carl
12 MORRIS Carl 2= GBR
13 BELLET Michel Bl rra
BELLET Michel
L —
BELLET Michel
o R — 10/8
RAMIER Thierry
20 RAMIER Thierry Bl rrA
BADGER Carlton
29  EGGER Gerhard = AUT 103
NAMIKI Shinichi
36  NAMIKI Shinichi & PN 10/6
BADGER Carlton
[ — 10/0
BADGER Carlton
4  BADGER Carlton E  ysa




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 2017 - MEN'S SABRE 60-69
3 COULTER Barry ==  GBR page 2/2
COULTER Barry
[ —
COULTER Barry
35  HASSZAN Attila == HUN 103
HASSZAN Attila
30 JAKUBEK Zyemunt CAN 10/8
STREB Joseph
19  MAUCERI Gianni [ 1 IRV 102
MAUCERI Gianni
VT S —
STREB Joseph
S 10/4
STREB Joseph
14 STREB Joseph = ysa
11 ANTINORO Enrico [ 1 IRV
ANTINORO Enrico
[V R
ANTINORO Enrico
/e S --- 10/6
MESEGUER Pascual
22 MESEGUER Pascual ESP
ANTINORO Enrico
27  SUZUKI Roy CAN 10/5
SUZUKI Roy
38 TSANG Hon Kin Albert M HKG 10/4
LOISEAU Eric
T 10/4
LOISEAU Eric
6  LOISEAU Eric Bl rra
7 SLONOV Sergey B RUS
SLONOV Sergey
L7 J—
SLONOV Sergey
K1 J— --- 10/2
FURUYA Takanori
26 FURUYA Takanori & jpN
CARMINA Riccardo
23 HICHA Paul E  ysa 10/6
HICHA Paul
VR
CARMINA Riccardo
- S— --- 10/8
CARMINA Riccardo
10 CARMINA Riccardo Il 1A
15 CARNICER Pedro ESP
CARNICER Pedro
L\ J—
CARNICER Pedro
/T A --- 10/7
SAYGIN Alexander
18 SAYGIN Alexander BN RUS
SEUSS David
31  RENNICK Robert CAN 10/7
ALYAKIN Anatoliy
34 ALYAKIN Anatoliy BN RUS 10/7
SEUSS David
L% J— --- 10/3
SEUSS David
2 SEUSS David E  ysa




Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 18

TSANG Hon Kin Albert
BELLET Michel
EGGER Gerhard
BOEHMER Heinrich
MORRIS Carl
BADGER Carlton
ANTINORO Enrico

=i HIZE

Poule No2 9:00 piste No Blue

HASSZAN Attila
SEUSS David
SAYGIN Alexander
MAUCERI Gianni
RAMIER Thierry
NAMIKI Shinichi
COULTER Barry

e el M1

Poule No3 9:00 piste No 14

PAROLI Giulio

ALYAKIN Anatoliy
MESEGUER Pascual
STREB Joseph
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
TAILLANDIER Jean Franco

= HITHN =

Poule No4 9:00 piste No 15

JAKUBEK Zygmunt
GLOWACZ Miklos
CARMINA Riccardo
LOISEAU Eric
FURUYA Takanori
CARNICER Pedro

o
1]
il
.

Poule No 5 9:00 piste No 16

AREFIEV Oleg
HELFRICHT Helmut
PREVETT Chris
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
SUZUKI Roy

XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships

HKG
FRA
AUT
GER
GBR
USA
ITA

HUN
USA
RUS
ITA
FRA
JPN
GBR

ITA
RUS
ESP
USA
GER
FRA

CAN
HUN
ITA
FRA
JPN
ESP

RUS
GER
GBR
AUS
ISL

CAN

Men's sabre 60-69
17.10.2017.

Recent situation: 12.10.2017.
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13
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ind.

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 6 9:00 piste No 17

RENNIE Stephen GBR
HICHA Paul BE=  Usa
DOLEZAL ING. Bohuslavy ~ |am CZE
PREIS Paul B GEr
RENNICK Robert CAN
SLONOV Sergey mm RUS

CEFWC 2017 - MEN'S SABRE 60-69

V/M
VIiV|2 V]l 0.600
2 Vi2|V]3 0.400
211 1120 0.000
VIV|V V|V 1.000
313|V]l1 2 0.200
VIVI|V \Y 0.800

ind.

-19
16
-8
12

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships page 1/1
Men's sabre 60-69
17.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Formula of the competition

38 fencers
1 poules: round

38 fencers

6 poules (2 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

38 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 38 fencers

Direct elimination
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XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

List of fencers (all, ordered by points - 38 fencers)

name and first name

ANTINORO Enrico
SEUSS David

PAROLI Giulio
LOISEAU Eric
PREVETT Chris
SLONOV Sergey
CARMINA Riccardo
HELFRICHT Helmut
PREIS Paul

STREB Joseph
BADGER Carlton
SAYGIN Alexander
BELLET Michel
COULTER Barry
CARNICER Pedro
TAILLANDIER Jean Francois
AREFIEV Oleg
RENNICK Robert
DOLEZAL ING. Bohuslav
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
FURUYA Takanori
RAMIER Thierry
MAUCERI Gianni
ALYAKIN Anatoliy
BOEHMER Heinrich
MORRIS Carl
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
GLOWACZ Miklos
RENNIE Stephen
EGGER Gerhard
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
HASSZAN Attila
HICHA Paul
JAKUBEK Zygmunt
MESEGUER Pascual
NAMIKI Shinichi
SUZUKI Roy

TSANG Hon Kin Albert

number

909
905
907
903
904
906
910
902
908
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Men's sabre 60-69
17.10.2017.
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nat.

ITA
USA
ITA
FRA
GBR
RUS
ITA
GER
GER
USA
USA
RUS
FRA
GBR
ESP
FRA
RUS
CAN
CZE
AUS
JPN
FRA
ITA
RUS
GER
GBR
GER
HUN
GBR
AUT
ISL
HUN
USA
CAN
ESP
JPN
CAN
HKG

d.o.b.

22/5/1955
16/8/1950
2/6/1952
12/12/1955
19/7/1954
26/5/1952
30/10/1948
8/5/1948
6/6/1955
25/4/1952
14/5/1956
17/7/1956
23/11/1952
20/6/1957
12/10/1956
28/9/1956
8/4/1949
23/8/1953
28/4/1952
1/4/1949
1/12/1949
29/5/1956
10/6/1956
23/1/1949
27/5/1955
27/10/1951
30/9/1951
13/3/1957
4/1/1957
9/10/1949
31/3/1957
9/10/1951
16/5/1957
3/5/1957
18/12/1956
20/7/1949
14/7/1957
26/9/1951
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XXI.Veterans Fencing World Championships

Men's sabre 60-69

17.10.2017.

Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

List of fencers (all, structured order - 38 fencers)

name and first name

SCHERBAKOFF Alex
EGGER Gerhard
JAKUBEK Zygmunt
RENNICK Robert
SUZUKI Roy
DOLEZAL ING. Bohuslav
CARNICER Pedro
MESEGUER Pascual
BELLET Michel
LOISEAU Eric
RAMIER Thierry
TAILLANDIER Jean Francois
COULTER Barry
MORRIS Carl
PREVETT Chris
RENNIE Stephen
BOEHMER Heinrich
HELFRICHT Helmut
PREIS Paul
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
TSANG Hon Kin Albert
GLOWACZ Miklos
HASSZAN Attila
GESTSSON Gudjon Ingi
ANTINORO Enrico
CARMINA Riccardo
MAUCERI Gianni
PAROLI Giulio
FURUYA Takanori
NAMIKI Shinichi
ALYAKIN Anatoliy
AREFIEV Oleg
SAYGIN Alexander
SLONOV Sergey
BADGER Carlton
HICHA Paul

SEUSS David

STREB Joseph

number

31
909
904

26
902

27

22
906

17

5

33

21

18

37

6

51

38

10

9

41
908

50
907
905

11
35

34
910
36
25
15

13
903

12
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nat.

AUS
AUT
CAN
CAN
CAN
CZE
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
HKG
HUN
HUN
ISL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA

d.o.b.

1/4/1949
9/10/1949
3/5/1957
23/8/1953
14/7/1957
28/4/1952
12/10/1956
18/12/1956
23/11/1952
12/12/1955
29/5/1956
28/9/1956
20/6/1957
27/10/1951
19/7/1954
4/1/1957
27/5/1955
8/5/1948
6/6/1955
30/9/1951
26/9/1951
13/3/1957
9/10/1951
31/3/1957
22/5/1955
30/10/1948
10/6/1956
2/6/1952
1/12/1949
20/7/1949
23/1/1949
8/4/1949
17/7/1956
26/5/1952
14/5/1956
16/5/1957
16/8/1950
25/4/1952

page 1/1



